isconsin Mutual

Insurance Company

Homeowner Endorsement Cheat List

Endorsement # Endorsement Name

Listed in order of Form Number

This list contains frequently used homeowner endorsements. When searching for
a certain endorsement, use the Endorsement Name column.

ML-15 Actual Cash Value

(Incidental Property Coverages)

ML-30 Refrigerated Food Spoilage
Fire Department Service Charge
Credit Card, Forgery and Counterfeit $
Tenants Improvements

(Office, Studio Occupancy)
ML-42 Office,Prof,Priv. School,Studio Occp. On
Office,Prof,Priv. School,Studio Instruct

ML-46 Personal Injury
ML-48 Private Structures Increase Limit
ML-55 Replacement Value Cov

(Increase Coverage C Limits)

ML-65 Higher Limit of Jewelry, Watches & Furs
Higher Limit of Liab- Money: ML-8,1
Higher Limit of Liab- Money: ML-2,3,4
Higher Limit of Liab Securit.: ML-8,1
Higher Limit of Liab Securit.: ML-2,3,4
Higher Limit of Liab Silv,Gold,Pewt Ware
Higher Limit of Liab Motorized Vehicals
Unscheduled Personal Property Guns
Unscheduled Personal Property Business P
Unscheduled Personal Property Electronic

ML-68 Scheduled Glass
ML-70 Rental Liability 1 Family
Rental Liability 2 Families
Add'l Residence Premises Occup. Insured

Residence Employee Liability

ML-71 Business Pursuits
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Endorsement #

Endorsement Name

(Watercraft)
ML-75

ML-157
ML-170
ML-209

(Protective Device Credits)
ML-216

ML-255
ML-320
ML-337
ML-432
ML-0686
WML-5A
WML-90

WML-164

WML-208

Watercraft Inboard/Out 16MPH, 26 Feet
Watercraft Inboard/Out 16MPH,26-40 Ft.
Watercraft Inboard/Out 16 MHP,Over 40 Ft.
Watercraft Inboard/Out 16-30MPH, 26 Feet
Watercraft Inboard/Out 16-30MPH,26-40Ft.
Watercraft Inboard/Out 16-30MPH,Ov.40Ft.
Watercraft Inboard/Out Ovr.30MPH,< 26Ft.
Watercraft Inboard/Out Ov.30MPH,26-40Ft.
Watercraft Inboard/Out Sailboats26-40Ft.
Jet Ski Passenger

Jet Ski 2 Passenger

Jet Ski Driver Only

Care For Others

Computers

Waterbed Liability

Central Station Alarm

Fire/Police Department Alarm System
Local Smoke Alarm

Sprinkler System

Repair Cost Provision

Incidental Farm Liability

Animal Collision

Golf Cart Liability

Identity Fraud Expense Coverage
Special Form Coverage On Contents
Blanket Valuable Items

Snowmobile Liability Less Than 600cc
Recreational Vehicle Less Than 600cc
Snowmobile Liability 600cc & Up

Recreational Vehicle 600cc & Up

Sewage and Water

(Dwelling Under Construction)

WML400

Collapse Coverage A $0 to $100,000
Collapse Coverage A $100,001 to $250,000
Collapse Coverage A Over $250,000

(Dwelling Under Construction)

WML401

Theft Coverage A $0 to $100,000
Theft Coverage A $100,001 to $250,000
Theft Coverage A Over $250,000
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