

## **Homeowner Endorsement Cheat List**

## Endorsement # Endorsement Name

## Listed in order of Form Number

This list contains frequently used homeowner endorsements. When searching for a certain endorsement, use the Endorsement Name column.

ML-15 Actual Cash Value (Incidental Property Coverages) ML-30 Refrigerated Food Spoilage Fire Department Service Charge Credit Card, Forgery and Counterfeit \$ Tenants Improvements

- (Office, Studio Occupancy)

   ML-42
   Office,Prof,Priv. School,Studio Occp. On

   Office,Prof,Priv. School,Studio Instruct
- ML-46 Personal Injury
- ML-48 Private Structures Increase Limit
- ML-55 Replacement Value Cov

(Increase Coverage C Limit	ts)
ML-65	Higher Limit of Jewelry, Watches & Furs Higher Limit of Liab- Money: ML-8,1 Higher Limit of Liab- Money: ML-2,3,4 Higher Limit of Liab Securit.: ML-8,1 Higher Limit of Liab Securit.: ML-2,3,4 Higher Limit of Liab Silv,Gold,Pewt Ware Higher Limit of Liab Motorized Vehicals Unscheduled Personal Property Guns Unscheduled Personal Property Business P Unscheduled Personal Property Electronic
ML-68	Scheduled Glass
ML-70	Rental Liability 1 Family Rental Liability 2 Families Add'I Residence Premises Occup. Insured Residence Employee Liability
ML-71	Business Pursuits

Endorsement #	Endorsement Name
(Watercraft)	
ML-75	Watercraft Inboard/Out 16MPH, 26 Feet Watercraft Inboard/Out 16MPH,26-40 Ft. Watercraft Inboard/Out 16MHP,Over 40 Ft. Watercraft Inboard/Out 16-30MPH, 26 Feet Watercraft Inboard/Out 16-30MPH,26-40Ft. Watercraft Inboard/Out 0vr.30MPH,< 26Ft. Watercraft Inboard/Out Ovr.30MPH,< 26Ft. Watercraft Inboard/Out Ov.30MPH,26-40Ft. Watercraft Inboard/Out Sailboats26-40Ft. Jet Ski Passenger Jet Ski 2 Passenger Jet Ski Driver Only
ML-157	Care For Others
ML-170	Computers
ML-209	Waterbed Liability
(Protective Device Credits) ML-216	Central Station Alarm Fire/Police Department Alarm System Local Smoke Alarm Sprinkler System
ML-255	Repair Cost Provision
ML-320	Incidental Farm Liability
ML-337	Animal Collision
ML-432	Golf Cart Liability
ML-0686	Identity Fraud Expense Coverage
WML-5A	Special Form Coverage On Contents
WML-90	Blanket Valuable Items
WML-164	Snowmobile Liability Less Than 600cc Recreational Vehicle Less Than 600cc Snowmobile Liability 600cc & Up Recreational Vehicle 600cc & Up
WML-208	Sewage and Water
(Dwelling Under Construction WML400	on) Collapse Coverage A \$0 to \$100,000 Collapse Coverage A \$100,001 to \$250,000 Collapse Coverage A Over \$250,000
(Dwelling Under Construction WML401	on) Theft Coverage A \$0 to \$100,000 Theft Coverage A \$100,001 to \$250,000 Theft Coverage A Over \$250,000